
 
Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -NANJUNGUD-URBAN

 

RR No Account ID Bill No Billing Period
Bill Generated

Date
Due Date Disconnection Date

HTR227 C131110818 1131199007814 01-05-2023 - 01-07-2023 11-07-2023 15-07-2023 30-07-2023

Name & Address: M/S RAMANJANEYA M SAND - CRUSHER #221/2
KASUVINAHALLI VILLAGE NANJANGUD

Type HT2A(I) Wheeling Energy 0
Tariff HT2A(I) High Cost Energy 0

Contract Demand(KVA) 250 Special Energy 0
85% of CD (KVA) 213 Base Consumption 0

Recorded Demand(KVA) 191 Power Cut Energy Entitlement
Demand Entitlement

0
Billing Demand 213

Meter Readings for New Meter ID:21004706 and Meter Status: NORMAL

Description Date Kwh Meter Kvah Meter MD Meter Recorded PF

Present Reading 01-07-2023 56.84 83.61 0.1527 0.66
Previous Reading 01-05-2023 44.01 64.42

Difference 12.83 19.19
Meter Constant 1250 1250 1250

Consumption 16037.5 23987.5
SubMeter Consumption 0 0

Wheeled Consumption(Captive) 0 0
Wheeled Consumption(Non Captive) 0 0

Total Wheeled Consumption 0 0
Slow Reading Consumption 0 0

Meter Change Units 0 0
Net Consumption/Generation 16037.5 23987.5 191

Your Detailed Bill
Description Amount (Rs.)

Demand Charges : 426.00 KVA at Rs: 350 per KVA 1,49,100.00
Energy Charges: For The First 16,037.50 Kwh at Rs: 7.4 per Kwh 1,18,677.50
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 8,018.75 Kwh at Rs: 0.49 per Kwh 3,929.19
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 8,018.75 Kwh at Rs: 2.42 per Kwh 19,405.38
PF Penalty 11,547.00
Interest 567.83
Tax For EC Charges :118677.5 At Rs: 0.09 10,680.98
Tariff Difference Amount 18,362.51
Other Charges 3677
Current Bill Amount 3,35,947.38
Bill Rounding Adjustment -0.38
Net Payable Amount 1,66,141.00

Amount In words
One Lakhs Sixty Six Thousand One
Hundred and Forty One Rupees only

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)


